
"Orientation for Users of Vertebrate Animals in 

DLAR" (DLAR-TRG-13)2026 

Tuesday will begin at 10:30 AM 

Friday will begin at 1:00 PM 

 

Friday 05-Dec-2025  Tuesday 09-Dec-2025 Friday 19-Dec-2025  

JANUARY: 

Friday 09-Jan-2026 Tuesday 13-Jan-2026   Friday 23-Jan-2026 Tuesday 27-Jan-2026 

FEBRUARY: 

Friday 06-Feb-2026 Tuesday 10-Feb-2026  Friday 20-Feb-2026 Tuesday 24-Feb-2026 

MARCH: 

 Friday 06-Mar-2026 Tuesday 10-Mar-2026  Friday 20-Mar-2026 Tuesday 24-Mar-2026 

APRIL: 

 Friday 03-Apr-2026 Tuesday 07-Apr-2026   Friday 17-Apr-2026 Tuesday 21-Apr-2026 

MAY: 

 Friday 01-May-2026 Tuesday 12-May-2026   Friday 22-May-2026   Tuesday 26-May-2026 

JUNE: 

 Friday 05-Jun-2026 Tuesday 09-Jun-2026 Tuesday 23-Jun-2026 

JULY: 

 Tuesday 07-Jul-2026   Friday 17-Jul-2026 Tuesday 21-Jul-2026 

AUGUST: 

 Friday 07-Aug-2026 Tuesday 11-Aug-2026  Friday 21-Aug-2026 Tuesday 25-Aug-2026 

SEPTEMBER: 

 Friday 04-Sep-2026 Tuesday 08-Sep-2026   Friday 18-Sep-2026 Tuesday 22-Sep-2026 

OCTOBER: 

 Friday 02-Oct-2026 Tuesday 13-Oct-2026   Friday 23-Oct-2026 Tuesday 27-Oct-2026 

NOVEMBER: 

 Friday 06-Nov-2026 Tuesday 10-Nov-2026   Friday 20-Nov-2026 

DECEMBER: 

 Friday 05-Dec-2026 Tuesday 08-Dec-2026   Friday 18-Dec-2025 

June, July, November and December, we will offer three sessions due to Holidays 

If links do not work, please e-mail the DLAR Training Group  
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